_________________________ Уровень жизни населения Living Standard of Population

Accrued Average Monthly Wages of Employees of Organizations
	
	2016
	
	
	
	2017

	
	Year
	I quarter
	I half
	9 months
	Year *

	Accrued average monthly nominal wages of 
employees of organizations: 
	
	
	
	
	

	roubles  
	36709
	35983
	38049
	37926
	39144

	US dollars  
	548.7
	611.9
	656.4
	650.4
	671.1

	
	percent of corresponding period of previous year

	Accrued average monthly wages of 
employees of organizations:
	
	
	
	
	

	nominal  
	107.9
	106.5
	107.1
	106.9
	107.3

	real  
	100.8
	101.8
	102.6
	102.7
	103.5

	US dollars  
	97.8
	134.2
	129.2
	124.2
	122.3


*
Preliminary data.
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